Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc.

THREAD GAGES: New ¢ Used e Calibration e Repair

Ph: 616.954.6581 « www.gagecrib.com eFax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B » Grand Rapids, Ml 49546-6937

QUOTATION # Ring UN RG

DATE: 9/17/2025

ATTN: Surplus Gages Available
BILL TO: For Info Contact:

Cage Crib Worldwide, Inc

CustPO STD GO

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

Sales Rep

TERMS:

Credit Card

QTY

U/M

DESCRIPTION

$ per UM

Total

21

10

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

#1-64 UNC-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.0629"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

#1-72 UNF-2A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.0634"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

#2-56 UNC-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.0744"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

#2-64 UNF-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.0759"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

#3-48 UNC-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.0855"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

#5-40 UNC-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.1088"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

#6-32 UNC-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.1177"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

91.00

91.00

75.00

82.00

82.00

61.00

59.00

546.00

91.00

1,575.00

164.00

164.00

244.00

590.00
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Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc.

THREAD GAGES: New ¢ Used e Calibration e Repair
Ph: 616.954.6581 « www.gagecrib.com eFax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B » Grand Rapids, Ml 49546-6937

QUOTATION # Ring UN RG

DATE: 9/17/2025

ATTN: Surplus Gages Available
BILL TO: For Info Contact:

Cage Crib Worldwide, Inc

CustPO STD GO

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

Sales Rep

TERMS:

Credit Card

QTY

U/M

DESCRIPTION

$ per UM

Total

18

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

#6-40 UNS-3A GO Ring Gages (Surplus)
BP Pitch Diameters: 0.1218"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

#8-32 UNC-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.1437"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

#8-36 UNF-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.1460"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

#8-40 UNS-3A GO Ring Gages (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.1478"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

#10-24 UNC-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.1629"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

#10-48 UNS-2A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.1757"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

#12-28 UNF-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.1928"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

80.00

63.00

77.00

62.00

62.00

70.00

62.00

80.00

1,134.00

77.00

186.00

434.00

70.00

62.00
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Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc.

THREAD GAGES: New ¢ Used e Calibration e Repair
Ph: 616.954.6581 « www.gagecrib.com eFax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B » Grand Rapids, Ml 49546-6937

QUOTATION # Ring UN RG

DATE: 9/17/2025

ATTN: Surplus Gages Available
BILL TO: For Info Contact:

Cage Crib Worldwide, Inc

CustPO STD GO

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

Sales Rep

TERMS:

Credit Card

QTY

U/M

DESCRIPTION

$ per UM

Total

11

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

#12-36 UNS-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.1980"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1/4"-20 UNC-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.2175"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1/4"-24 UNS-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.2229"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1/4"-28 UNF-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.2268"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1/4"-32 UNEF-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.2297"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

13/32"-40 UNS-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.3900"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

5/16"-18 UNC-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.2764"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

62.00

62.00

62.00

62.00

75.00

100.00

61.00

62.00

682.00

186.00

248.00

150.00

100.00

366.00
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Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc.

THREAD GAGES: New ¢ Used e Calibration e Repair
Ph: 616.954.6581 « www.gagecrib.com eFax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B » Grand Rapids, Ml 49546-6937

QUOTATION # Ring UN RG

DATE: 9/17/2025

ATTN: Surplus Gages Available
BILL TO: For Info Contact:

Cage Crib Worldwide, Inc

CustPO STD GO

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

Sales Rep

TERMS:

Credit Card

QTY

U/M

DESCRIPTION

$ per UM

Total

set

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

3/8"-32 UNEF-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.3547"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

7/16"-20 UNF-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.4050"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

7/16"-28 UNEF-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.4143"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

15/32"-32 UNS 3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.4485"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1/2"-20 UNF-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.4675"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

9/16"-24 UNEF-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.5354"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

9/16"-40 UNS-2A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.5453"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

62.00

62.00

62.00

183.00

60.00

80.00

100.00

62.00

124.00

124.00

183.00

60.00

80.00

100.00
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Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc.

THREAD GAGES: New ¢ Used e Calibration e Repair
Ph: 616.954.6581 « www.gagecrib.com eFax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B » Grand Rapids, Ml 49546-6937

QUOTATION # Ring UN RG

DATE: 9/17/2025

ATTN: Surplus Gages Available
BILL TO: For Info Contact:

Cage Crib Worldwide, Inc

CustPO STD GO

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

Sales Rep

TERMS:

Credit Card

QTY| UM

DESCRIPTION

$ per UM

Total

5/8"-18 UNF-2A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.5875"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

0.650"-19 UNS-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.6157"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

11/16"-24 UNEF-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.6604"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

7/8"-20 UNEF-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.8425"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

7/8"-28 UN-2A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.8506"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

15/16"-32 UNS-2A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.9161"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1"-14 UNS-2A GO Ring Gages (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameters: 0.9520"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

76.00

84.00

114.00

114.00

191.00

135.00

76.00

0.00

84.00

114.00

114.00

191.00

270.00
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Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc.

THREAD GAGES: New ¢ Used e Calibration e Repair
Ph: 616.954.6581 « www.gagecrib.com eFax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B » Grand Rapids, Ml 49546-6937

QUOTATION # Ring UN RG

DATE: 9/17/2025

ATTN: Surplus Gages Available
BILL TO: For Info Contact:

Cage Crib Worldwide, Inc

CustPO STD GO

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

Sales Rep

TERMS:

Credit Card

QTY

U/M

DESCRIPTION

$ per UM

Total

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

1"-14 UNS-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.9536"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1"-20 UNEF-2A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 0.9661"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1-1/16"-12 UNJ-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 1.0084
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1-1/8"-12 UNF-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 1.0709"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1-1/8"-24 UNS-2A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 1.0966"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1-1/8"-32 UNS-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 1.1047"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1-1/2"-18 UNEF-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 1.4639"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

135.00

129.00

170.00

133.00

133.00

133.00

173.00

270.00

129.00

170.00

133.00

133.00

133.00

173.00
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Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc.

THREAD GAGES: New ¢ Used e Calibration e Repair
Ph: 616.954.6581 « www.gagecrib.com eFax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B » Grand Rapids, Ml 49546-6937

QUOTATION # Ring UN RG

DATE: 9/17/2025

ATTN: Surplus Gages Available
BILL TO: For Info Contact:

Cage Crib Worldwide, Inc

CustPO STD GO

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

Sales Rep

TERMS: |Credit Card

QTY

U/M

DESCRIPTION

$ per UM

Total

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

1-9/16"-20 UNS-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 1.5300"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1-11/16"-24 UNS-2A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 1.6589"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1-11/16"-32 UNS-2A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 1.6660"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1-3/4"-16 UN-2A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 1.7078"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1-3/4"-20 UNS-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)

Pitch Diameter: 1.7175" (1.7176"); Two gages with two different
pitch diameters varying by 0.0001"

This is just a rounding difference between two different gage
makers. If you have a preference of which Pitch Diameter you
need state that preference at time of order.

Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1-7/8"-16 UN-2A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 1.8328"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

391.00

391.00

401.00

275.00

550.00

280.00

391.00

391.00

401.00

550.00

1,100.00

280.00
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Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc.

THREAD GAGES: New ¢ Used e Calibration e Repair
Ph: 616.954.6581 « www.gagecrib.com eFax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B » Grand Rapids, Ml 49546-6937

QUOTATION # Ring UN RG

DATE: 9/17/2025

ATTN: Surplus Gages Available
BILL TO: For Info Contact:

Cage Crib Worldwide, Inc

CustPO STD GO

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

Sales Rep

TERMS:

Credit Card

QTY

U/M

DESCRIPTION

$ per UM

Total

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

1-7/8"-18 UNS-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 1.8389"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1-15/16"-18 UNS-2A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)

STD Pitch Diameter: 1.8998"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

1-15/16"-18 UNS-3A GO Ring (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 1.9014"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

2"-8 UN-2A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 1.9165"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

2"-16 UNEF-2A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 1.9594"

Gage marked NEF

Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

2"-24 UNS-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 1.9729"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

2-1/8"-16 UN-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus)
STD Pitch Diameter: 2.0844"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified

560.00

560.00

560.00

217.00

217.00

570.00

237.00

1,120.00

560.00

1,120.00

217.00

217.00

570.00

237.00
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Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc.

THREAD GAGES: New ¢ Used e Calibration e Repair

Ph: 616.954.6581 « www.gagecrib.com eFax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B » Grand Rapids, Ml 49546-6937

QUOTATION # Ring UN RG

DATE: 9/17/2025 CustPO STD GO

ATTN: Surplus Gages Available
BILL TO: For Info Contact:

Cage Crib Worldwide, Inc

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

Sales Rep
TERMS: |Credit Card
QTY | UM DESCRIPTION $ per UM Total
1 ea |2-1/2"-12 UN-2A GO Ring Gage (Surplus) 270.00] 270.00
STD Pitch Diameter: 2.4440"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified
2 ea |3-5/16"-16 UNS-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus) 0.00

STD Pitch Diameter: 3.2719"
Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified
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