

THREAD GAGES: New • Used • Calibration • Repair
Ph: 616.954.6581 • www.gagecrib.com • Fax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B • Grand Rapids, MI 49546-6937

QUOTATION # Ring UN RG

DATE: 9/17/2025

ATTN: Surplus Gages Available

BILL TO: For Info Contact:

Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc

Cust PO STD GO

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

			Sales Rep			
			TERMS:	Credit Car	d	
QTY	U/M	DESCRIPTION		•	\$ per U/M	Total
6	ea	#1-64 UNC-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus) STD Pitch Diameter: 0.0629" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified			91.00	546.00
1	ea	#1-72 UNF-2A GO Ring Gage (Surplus) STD Pitch Diameter: 0.0634" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified			91.00	91.00
21	ea	#2-56 UNC-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus) STD Pitch Diameter: 0.0744" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified			75.00	1,575.00
2	ea	#2-64 UNF-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus) STD Pitch Diameter: 0.0759" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified			82.00	164.00
2	ea	#3-48 UNC-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus) STD Pitch Diameter: 0.0855" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified			82.00	164.00
4	ea	#5-40 UNC-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus) STD Pitch Diameter: 0.1088" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified			61.00	244.00
10	ea	#6-32 UNC-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus) STD Pitch Diameter: 0.1177" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified			59.00	590.00



THREAD GAGES: New • Used • Calibration • Repair Ph: 616.954.6581 • www.gagecrib.com • Fax: 616.954.6583 6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B • Grand Rapids, MI 49546-6937



QUOTATION # Ring UN RG

DATE: Cust PO 9/17/2025 STD GO

Surplus Gages Available ATTN:

BILL TO: For Info Contact:

Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

		,	Sales Rep			
			TERMS:	Credit Car	d	
QTY	U/M	DESCRIPTION		•	\$ per U/M	Total
1	ea	#6-40 UNS-3A GO Ring Gages (Surplus BP Pitch Diameters: 0.1218" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	3)		80.00	80.00
18	ea	#8-32 UNC-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus) STD Pitch Diameter: 0.1437" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified			63.00	1,134.00
1	ea	#8-36 UNF-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus) STD Pitch Diameter: 0.1460" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified			77.00	77.00
3	ea	#8-40 UNS-3A GO Ring Gages (Surplus STD Pitch Diameter: 0.1478" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	3)		62.00	186.00
7	ea	#10-24 UNC-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus STD Pitch Diameter: 0.1629" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	5)		62.00	434.00
1	ea	#10-48 UNS-2A GO Ring Gage (Surplus STD Pitch Diameter: 0.1757" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	5)		70.00	70.00
1	ea	#12-28 UNF-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus STD Pitch Diameter: 0.1928" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	3)		62.00	62.00



THREAD GAGES: New • Used • Calibration • Repair
Ph: 616.954.6581 • www.gagecrib.com • Fax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B • Grand Rapids, MI 49546-6937

QUOTATION # Ring UN RG

DATE: 9/17/2025 Cust PO

ATTN: Surplus Gages Available

BILL TO: For Info Contact:

Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

STD GO

			Sales Rep			
			TERMS:	Credit Car	d	
QTY	U/M	DESCRIPTION			\$ per U/M	Total
1	ea	#12-36 UNS-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus STD Pitch Diameter: 0.1980" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified			62.00	62.00
11	ea	1/4"-20 UNC-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus STD Pitch Diameter: 0.2175" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	s)		62.00	682.00
3	ea	1/4"-24 UNS-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus STD Pitch Diameter: 0.2229" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	5)		62.00	186.00
4	ea	1/4"-28 UNF-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus STD Pitch Diameter: 0.2268" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	5)		62.00	248.00
2	ea	1/4"-32 UNEF-3A GO Ring Gage (Surpli STD Pitch Diameter: 0.2297" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	us)		75.00	150.00
1	ea	13/32"-40 UNS-3A GO Ring Gage (Surp STD Pitch Diameter: 0.3900" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	olus)		100.00	100.00
6	ea	5/16"-18 UNC-3A GO Ring Gage (Surpli STD Pitch Diameter: 0.2764" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	us)		61.00	366.00



THREAD GAGES: New • Used • Calibration • Repair
Ph: 616.954.6581 • www.gagecrib.com • Fax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B • Grand Rapids, MI 49546-6937

QUOTATION # Ring UN RG

DATE: 9/17/2025 Cust PO STD GO

ATTN: Surplus Gages Available

BILL TO: For Info Contact:

Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

			Sales Rep			
			TERMS:	Credit Car	d	
QTY	U/M	DESCRIPTION			\$ per U/M	Total
1	set	3/8"-32 UNEF-3A GO Ring Gage (Surpli STD Pitch Diameter: 0.3547" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	us)		62.00	62.00
2	ea	7/16"-20 UNF-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplu STD Pitch Diameter: 0.4050" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	ns)		62.00	124.00
2	ea	7/16"-28 UNEF-3A GO Ring Gage (Surp STD Pitch Diameter: 0.4143" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	olus)		62.00	124.00
1	ea	15/32"-32 UNS 3A GO Ring Gage (Surp STD Pitch Diameter: 0.4485" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	olus)		183.00	183.00
1	ea	1/2"-20 UNF-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus STD Pitch Diameter: 0.4675" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	5)		60.00	60.00
1	ea	9/16"-24 UNEF-3A GO Ring Gage (Surp STD Pitch Diameter: 0.5354" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	olus)		80.00	80.00
1	ea	9/16"-40 UNS-2A GO Ring Gage (Surpli STD Pitch Diameter: 0.5453" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	us)		100.00	100.00



THREAD GAGES: New • Used • Calibration • Repair
Ph: 616.954.6581 • www.gagecrib.com • Fax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B • Grand Rapids, MI 49546-6937

QUOTATION # Ring UN RG

DATE: 9/17/2025 Cust PO STD GO

ATTN: Surplus Gages Available

BILL TO: For Info Contact:

Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

			Sales INEP			
			TERMS:	Credit Card	d	
QTY	U/M	DESCRIPTION			\$ per U/M	Total
1	ea	5/8"-18 UNF-2A GO Ring Gage (Surplus STD Pitch Diameter: 0.5875" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	,		76.00	76.00
1	ea	0.650"-19 UNS-3A GO Ring Gage (Surp STD Pitch Diameter: 0.6157" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	llus)			0.00
1	ea	11/16"-24 UNEF-3A GO Ring Gage (Sur STD Pitch Diameter: 0.6604" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	rplus)		84.00	84.00
1	ea	7/8"-20 UNEF-3A GO Ring Gage (Surpli STD Pitch Diameter: 0.8425" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	ns)		114.00	114.00
1	ea	7/8"-28 UN-2A GO Ring Gage (Surplus) STD Pitch Diameter: 0.8506" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified			114.00	114.00
1	ea	15/16"-32 UNS-2A GO Ring Gage (Surp STD Pitch Diameter: 0.9161" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	lus)		191.00	191.00
2	ea	1"-14 UNS-2A GO Ring Gages (Surplus STD Pitch Diameters: 0.9520" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified)		135.00	270.00



THREAD GAGES: New • Used • Calibration • Repair Ph: 616.954.6581 • www.gagecrib.com • Fax: 616.954.6583 6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B • Grand Rapids, MI 49546-6937

QUOTATION # Ring UN RG

DATE: Cust PO 9/17/2025 STD GO

Surplus Gages Available ATTN:

BILL TO: For Info Contact:

Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

		,	Sales Rep			
			TERMS:	Credit Car	d	
QTY	U/M	DESCRIPTION		•	\$ per U/M	Total
2	ea	1"-14 UNS-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus) STD Pitch Diameter: 0.9536" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified			135.00	270.00
1	ea	1"-20 UNEF-2A GO Ring Gage (Surplus STD Pitch Diameter: 0.9661" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified)		129.00	129.00
1	ea	1-1/16"-12 UNJ-3A GO Ring Gage (Surp STD Pitch Diameter: 1.0084 Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	olus)		170.00	170.00
1	ea	1-1/8"-12 UNF-3A GO Ring Gage (Surpl STD Pitch Diameter: 1.0709" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	lus)		133.00	133.00
1	ea	1-1/8"-24 UNS-2A GO Ring Gage (Surpl STD Pitch Diameter: 1.0966" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	lus)		133.00	133.00
1	ea	1-1/8"-32 UNS-3A GO Ring Gage (Surpl STD Pitch Diameter: 1.1047" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	lus)		133.00	133.00
1	ea	1-1/2"-18 UNEF-3A GO Ring Gage (Sur STD Pitch Diameter: 1.4639" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	plus)		173.00	173.00



THREAD GAGES: New • Used • Calibration • Repair Ph: 616.954.6581 • www.gagecrib.com • Fax: 616.954.6583 6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B • Grand Rapids, MI 49546-6937

QUOTATION # Ring UN RG

DATE: Cust PO 9/17/2025 STD GO

Surplus Gages Available ATTN:

BILL TO: For Info Contact:

Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

			Sales Rep			
			TERMS:	Credit Card	d	
QTY	U/M	DESCRIPTION			\$ per U/M	Total
1	ea	1-9/16"-20 UNS-3A GO Ring Gage (Sur STD Pitch Diameter: 1.5300" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	plus)		391.00	391.00
1	ea	1-11/16"-24 UNS-2A GO Ring Gage (Su STD Pitch Diameter: 1.6589" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	ırplus)		391.00	391.00
1	ea	1-11/16"-32 UNS-2A GO Ring Gage (Su STD Pitch Diameter: 1.6660" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	ırplus)		401.00	401.00
2	ea	1-3/4"-16 UN-2A GO Ring Gage (Surplu STD Pitch Diameter: 1.7078" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	s)		275.00	550.00
2	ea	1-3/4"-20 UNS-3A GO Ring Gage (Surple Pitch Diameter: 1.7175" (1.7176"); Two go pitch diameters varying by 0.0001" This is just a rounding difference between makers. If you have a preference of which need state that preference at time of ord Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	gages with tw en two differer ch Pitch Diam	nt gage	550.00	1,100.00
1	ea	1-7/8"-16 UN-2A GO Ring Gage (Surplu STD Pitch Diameter: 1.8328" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	s)		280.00	280.00



THREAD GAGES: New • Used • Calibration • Repair
Ph: 616.954.6581 • www.gagecrib.com • Fax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B • Grand Rapids, MI 49546-6937

QUOTATION # Ring UN RG

DATE: 9/17/2025 Cust PO STD GO

ATTN: Surplus Gages Available

BILL TO: For Info Contact:

Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

			Sales Rep			
			TERMS:	Credit Car	d	
QTY	U/M	DESCRIPTION			\$ per U/M	Total
2	ea	1-7/8"-18 UNS-3A GO Ring Gage (Surpl STD Pitch Diameter: 1.8389" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	lus)		560.00	1,120.00
1	ea	1-15/16"-18 UNS-2A GO Ring Gage (Su STD Pitch Diameter: 1.8998" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	ırplus)		560.00	560.00
2	ea	1-15/16"-18 UNS-3A GO Ring (Surplus) STD Pitch Diameter: 1.9014" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified			560.00	1,120.00
1	ea	2"-8 UN-2A GO Ring Gage (Surplus) STD Pitch Diameter: 1.9165" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified			217.00	217.00
1	ea	2"-16 UNEF-2A GO Ring Gage (Surplus STD Pitch Diameter: 1.9594" Gage marked NEF Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified)		217.00	217.00
1	ea	2"-24 UNS-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplus) STD Pitch Diameter: 1.9729" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified			570.00	570.00
1	ea	2-1/8"-16 UN-3A GO Ring Gage (Surplu STD Pitch Diameter: 2.0844" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	s)		237.00	237.00



Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc. THREAD GAGES: New • Used • Calibration • Repair

THREAD GAGES: New • Used • Calibration • Repair
Ph: 616.954.6581 • www.gagecrib.com • Fax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B • Grand Rapids, MI 49546-6937

QUOTATION # Ring UN RG

DATE	ATE: 9/17/2025			Cust PO STD GO				
ATTN BILL	_	rplus Gages Available or Info Contact:	"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"					
	Ġ	Sage Crib Worldwide, Inc		<u> </u>				
			Sales Rep)				
				Credit Car				
QTY	U/M	DESCRIPTION			\$ per U/M	Total		
1	ea	2-1/2"-12 UN-2A GO Ring Gage (Surplu STD Pitch Diameter: 2.4440" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	s)		270.00	270.00		
2	ea	3-5/16"-16 UNS-3A GO Ring Gage (Sur STD Pitch Diameter: 3.2719" Dip Sealed and Post-Use Certified	plus)			0.00		